
Rosenberg

FT BEND COUNTY ESD NO 03

A-136
BBB & C RR

A-376
Yandell Ferris

A-381
Griffin Wilgus

A-88
Nancy Spencer

13-005-5001
640 AC

23-001-3200
49.828 AC

13
-00

6-5
20

0
12

4.5
69

 AC

7400
82.082 AC

13-006-5600
7.785 AC

13-005-5404

13-006-560152.187 AC

BRAZOS ISD

Fort Bend Central Appraisal District--2013 Certified Appraisal Roll Base Maps

µ0 100 200 300 40050 Feet Map Number
Legend

Parcel
Block
Abstract

County
SchoolDistrict
City

College District
Lid District
Management District

Mud District
Water District
Esd District

Road Imp District
Original Lot Line
Pipeline

Hydrology
Subdivision

The Tax maps are created to help the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District staff to locate and identify property for taxation. 
The public information contained herein is furnished as a public service by the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District. 
This document is compiled from many sources including official Fort Bend County Clerk records. 
The district does not warrant or imply as to the accuracy or completeness of any information contained in this document. 
Information on this map corresponds to the FBCAD 2013  Appraisal Roll.  This map reflects deeds recorded before 
April 5, 2013 and plats recorded before April 9, 2013 
at the Fort Bend County Courthouse.
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